

1939 ITB															
LAB SUPPLIES															
4/4/2018 @ 1:00 P.M.															
BID RESULTS-SECONDARY PRICING SHEET															
				Thomas Scientific*				Fisher Scientific*				VWR*			
MAN. PART #	Manufacturer	Item Description	Unit	Bidders Cat#	FY19 Bid Price (per unit)	FY20 Bid Price (per unit)	Comments	Bidders Cat#	FY19 Bid Price (per unit)	FY20 Bid Price (per unit)	Comments	Bidders Cat#	FY19 Bid Price (per unit)	FY20 Bid Price (per unit)	Comments
												322885-826			
132010001	BloExpress	Scienceware Clavies Biohazard Autoclave Gloves	Each	5760w83	\$ 29.65	\$ 32.02		11394298	\$ 36.50		Pair	89001-346	\$35.83		
26600-125	Kimble Chase North America	Erlenmeyer Flask with Glass Stopper Graduated	Pack of 2	4896s35	\$ 35.25	\$ 38.07		10100D	\$ 42.42			21834-051	\$ 41.10		
1404	Alconox	Alcojet Low Foaming Powdered Detergent	Each	2902j08	\$ 23.75	\$ 25.65		16000110	\$ 29.25			34104-256	\$ 53.68		
917007	Thermo Scientific	Orion ATC Probe	Each	0732n36	\$ 255.94	\$ 276.42		136411119	\$ 254.09			28455-121	\$ 312.94		
1002-125	Whatman	12.5cm Filter Paper Grade 2	Pack of 100	4712f35	\$ 17.00	\$ 18.36		09810F	\$ 15.96			89025-764	\$ 15.61		
282-G-10S	Hirschmann	metric Class A 10ml Flask with Glass Stopper (Size 9 Stop	Pack of 2	1190f67	\$ 10.55	\$ 11.39	Alternate Meets Specs, Pacakaged as an Each		NO BID			89172-040	\$ 47.07		
1000P-50	Corning	50 mL Reusable Plastic Low Form Beakers	Case of 12	1220b98	\$ 19.50	\$ 21.06		10210659	\$ 21.28			89106-760	\$ 25.89		
89106-764	VWR	Weigh Boats	Pack of 500	1203i22	\$ 17.88	\$ 19.31		8732112	\$ 14.10			bdh35310.601	\$ 24.95		VWR Catalog #89106-764 has been discontinued
92115.2047	BDH	pH Test Strips (0-6.0)	Pack of 5	1224m83	\$ 13.70	\$ 14.80	Packaged as each 100/bx	M1095350001	\$ 14.48			97048-660	\$ 10.00		
F5-AL5	Microliter	Disposable Syringe	Pack of 100	1227H00	\$ 55.15	\$ 59.56	Alternative Meets Specs	F5-AL5	\$ 50.81			48404-133	\$ 64.19		
3323	Erie Scientific	Gold Seal Micro Cover Glasses	Each	6672A46	\$ 1.70	\$ 1.84	Alternative Meets Specs	12518202	\$ 14.01			15204-148	\$ 15.17		
624-71	EMD Millipore	Lugols Solution Microbiology and General Use Stains	Each	6415D15	\$ 36.37	\$ 39.28		M62471	\$ 36.38			rcr5888141500a	\$ 33.86		
5888141-500A	Ricca Chemical	Potassium Chloride, Conductivity Standard 1413 uS/cm	Each	6997C47	\$ 17.80	\$ 19.22		R5888141500	\$ 30.28			bdh5038-500ml	\$ 24.93		
DH50380-500A	BDH	Colorless 6.00 pH Buffer	Each	6001R68	\$ 9.99	\$ 10.79		151016	\$ 11.06			bdh5076-4l	\$ 27.31		
BDH50760-4F	BDH	Blue 10 pH Buffer	Each (4l)	4120R65	\$ 34.20	\$ 36.94		SB1154	\$ 37.08			ulqci-711	\$ 34.58		
QCI-711	Ultra Scientific	Inorganic Drinking Water Standard Ultracheck Solids	Each	6850A62	\$ 51.89	\$ 56.04		USQC1711	\$ 75.75			Rrc5445-4	\$ 88.32		
5445000-120A	Ricca Chemical	Nitrite Standard 1 mL = 1 mg NO <sub>2</sub> <sup>-</sup> , 1000 ppm NO <sub>2</sub> <sup>-</sup>	Each	6027B25	\$ 21.30	\$ 23.00		54454	\$ 34.27			89503-634	\$ 24.93		
0335P	Microbiologics	Escherichia coli ATCC25922 Kwik-Stik	Pack of 2	0335P	\$ 45.00	\$ 48.60		23021087	\$ 33.35			RC5445-4	\$ 33.51		
34256	Kimberly Clark	37.3 x 42.2 cm (14.7 x 16.6") - KIMWIPES™ Delicate Task Wipers 1-ply	Case of 2100	1234262	\$ 107.05	\$ 115.61		066666C	\$ 152.64			89503-634	\$ 104.73		
9157BNMD	Thermo Scientific	pH Probe Combo pH/ATC Refillable	Each	1234Y97	\$ 314.40	\$ 339.55		13642252	\$ 306.26			21905-049	\$ 384.46		
4642090	Thermo Scientific	Finnpipette (100 to 1000 ul)	Each	1228Q14	\$ 282.90	\$ 305.22		14386320	\$ 29.28			10010-734	\$ 266.02		
89000-408	VWR	Volumetric Class A 250ml Flask with Glass Stopper (Size 16 Stopper)	Pack of 6	1190F72	\$ 18.89	\$ 20.40	Specs, Packaged as an each	10205D	\$ 38.93		EACH	32934-080	\$ 249.47		
55082	Kimberly Clark	Nitrile Gloves (S,M,L)	Pack of 100	5761R21	\$ 11.70	\$ 12.64		19149863B	\$ 16.05				\$ 15.47		













